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Price
78.70 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.01% (-0.80)

BE0003853703
MONT

Euronext Brussels
EUR

Other

Stock

1,593 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

78.50 EUR (143)
78.70 EUR (19)
80.00 EUR
80.00 EUR
78.10 EUR
79.50 EUR
78.880524 EUR
3,969
313,077.00

154

1

WKN: 000385370

L37.50
125.00
112.50
100.00

87.50

. ,m;‘qr"“‘l)J

62.50

Sy

hl
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/19 =
2024/04/15 )
2024/04/12
2024/04/05 ]
2024/04/03 g

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0003853703&ID_NOTATION=15892601
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0003853703&ID_NOTATION=15892601
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=950a247e2ae5a491209cbb4a7a3ec7057ca3eafd242260de17ec5504749752d0&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d18ac8e13b7c85602&time=1714144657&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7eba1528727e270f9586e46af743945f9fcba0b63888e0dce64e5410235cefbb&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=61bf918e2e4c6fcc0&time=1714144657&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3852ec079425a4b1f5c035b71fc1d9d533218bbf00ab67e0343f11b38783a6b3&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=dbb0c9e315c7af507&time=1714144657&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=727e26a3a922d2d6fce5218197a6897247fa5156bbf0cfdda295c5a8a710e67a&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=57b00fa3ae2fed977&time=1714144657&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=40bb6dc65edb7a5c331157b855d84f3c5bf6400ab7f8acc006cb2e1139df3e2a&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=58f0f95e0c6163f28&time=1714144657&tool=RSC

MONTEA NV

Details

2024/04/25 16:56:25

Price

78.70 EUR

Difference © -1.01%(-0.80)
General attributes
ISIN BE0003853703
Symbol MONT
Exchange Euronext Brussels
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,593 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 78.50 EUR (143)
Ask (Ask size) 78.70 EUR (19)
Open 80.00 EUR
High 80.00 EUR
Low 78.10 EUR
Close (prev. day) 79.50 EUR
VWAP 78.880524 EUR
Volume (pcs) 3,969
Trading volume 313,077.00
Number of trades 154
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +23.07% +3.65% -13.68%
Perf (abs.) +14.90 +2.80 -12.60
Beta 0.95 0.82 0.95
Volatility 26.08 24.66 29.79
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

79.98 EUR (15,614)
79.86 EUR (23,809)
80.24 EUR (24,749)
75.21 EUR (19,132)

86.80 EUR (2024/01/15)

73.70 EUR (2024/03/04)

88.20 EUR (2023/12/29)

61.90 EUR (2023/10/26)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2024/ 08:06 78.60 EUR 0.00 1
04/25
Munich 2024/ 08:02 80.00 EUR 0.00 1
04/25
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30 84.50 EUR 0.00 1
European Trade Reporting 04/24
Frankfurt 2024/ 14:45 78.30 EUR 0.00 5
04/25
FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/ 18:09 93.91 USD 0.02 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=15892601
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15996529
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=397693936
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024817
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024817
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15953732
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=296113605

MONTEA NV

01/19

Euronext Brussels 2024/ 16:56 78.70 EUR 0.31 154
04/25

Duesseldorf 2024/ 16:00 77.40 EUR 0.00 3
04/25

Berlin 2024/ 16:38 78.50 EUR 0.00 11
04/25
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342118748
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16024477

MONTEA NV

Company profile

Company Logo
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MONTEA

Contact Details
MONTEA NV

Industriezone Z Il Zuid, Industrielaan 27 -
9320 Aalst

Telefon: +32-5-382-62-62
Fax: +
E-mail: info@montea.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jo De Wolf

Els
Vervaecke

Jimmy
Gysels

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Dirk de Pauw Chairman of Supervisory
Board
Barbara de Member of Supervisory
Saedeleer Board
Koen van Member of Supervisory
Gerven Board
Lieve Creten Member of Supervisory
Board
Peter Snoeck Member of Supervisory
Board
Philipp Mathieu  Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@montea.com
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